OIKOVOUIKA dpactnplotnta

lewpyia, Ktnvotpooia, Bnpa kal ..5.

Ahgia

Opuxeia kol Aatopeia

MeTaToINTIKEG Blopunyavieg

Mapoxn nNA. PeLPOTOG PUOIKOL agpiou Kal
vepol

KaTooKEVEC

XovdpIkO Kal AlOVIKO euTtdplo

=evodoxeia kal EoTiatopla

MeTa@opég, aTmoBAKELOAN KOl ETIIKOIVWVIEG
Evdldpecol XpnUOTOTIOTWTIKOI 0pYOVIOHO]
Aloxeiplon akivnng mepiovaiag

Anpdaola dloiknon Kal apuva

EkTmaidevon
Yyeio Kal KOIVWVIKY péPIUva

AN\EC dpOOTNPIOTNTEG

ISIWTIKA VOIKOKUPIA

ET1epOdIKol opyaviopoi

AyvwoTto

Z0voAo

* O apIBPOC TWV OoQANTUEVWVY gival dIOKPITOG
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KOINEZXZ ENMIXEIPHZEIZ KAl OIKOAOMOTEXNIKA EPTA

KATANOMH AZ®PAAIZMENQN* ANA OIKONOMIKH APAZTHPIOTHTA KAI YIIHKOOTHTA

m > -w >

mzz > x-—0INM

a0

EANGSa
Greece

8.512

1.736
6.752
229.226

13.619

60.300
406.673
298.117
133.571

61.502
167.235

97.853

111.757
113.948

107.183

1.773
1.020
59.522
1.880.299

0,45

0,09
0,36
12,19

0,72

3,21
21,63
15,85

7,10

3,27

8,89

5,20

5,94
6,06

5,70
0,09
0,05
3,17
100,00

TABLE 5 :

Xwpeg EE. y
EU Countries 0
153 0,34
21 0,05
71 0,16
5.005 10,98
64 0,14
2.164 4,75
6.309 13,84
17.392 38,16
2.940 6,45
273 0,60
5.276 11,58
231 0,51
1.400 3,07
1.188 2,61
2.274 4,99
57 0,13
87 0,19
667 1,46
45.572

MAPATHPHZEIZ QX MPOZ THN OIKONOMIKH APAZTHPIOTHTA EPFOAOTH
1. 310 Z0OVOAO TWV ACQONCHEVWY, TT0000TO 21,01%, armaoyoAeital : Xovdplkd Kal AlOVIKO euTioplo Kal 17,87% : =evodoxeia kal EcTiatopla

ga s~ wN

COMMENTS ON EMPLOYER'S ECONOMIC ACTIVITY
1) 21,01% of Insured Population is employed in 'Wholesale & retail trade' and 17,87% in 'Hotels & restaurants'
2) 21,63% of Insured Greeks is employed in 'Wholesale & retail trade', 15,85% in 'Hotels & restaurants'

3) 38,16% of insured EU citizens is employed in 'Hotels & restaurants’, 13,84% in Wholesale & retail trade’

AN Bavia
Albania

941

57
363
18.606

205

20.164
17.980
44.895
3.584
222
8.122

305

1.158
1.727

4.275

229
13
2.326

100,00 125.172

4) 35,87% of insured Albanians is employed in 'Hotels & restaurants'and 16,11% in 'Constructions’
5) 26,94% of the insured foreigner workers is employed in 'Hotels & restaurants' and 20,94% in 'Wholesale & retail trade’

%

0,75

0,05
0,29
14,86

0,16

16,11
14,36
35,87
2,86
0,18
6,49

0,24

0,93
1,38

3,42
0,18
0,01
1,86
100,00

* The number of insured individuals is distinct

YméAloimol
Others

391

43
85
13.615

ei

2.728
14.308
18.403

2.830

224

5.507

220

738
1.878

3.411

82
117
3.652
68.323

. 2T0U¢ ‘EANVEC, TT0000TO 21,63% aTtaoXoAeital : Xovdpikd Kal Alavikd euttdpio Kal 15,85% : Zevodoxeia kal Ectiatdpia
. ZTOUC UTINKOOUG TWV AAAWV Xwpwv NG E.E, toocootd 38,16% arac)oAeital :
. Z1oug AABavolg, TToo00Td 35,87% aTIAOXOAETAL
. ZTOUC UTTOAOITTOUC OANOBATIONG EPYaLOPEVOUG, TTIO00OTO 26,94% ataoyoAsital

ENTERPRISES & CONSTRUCTIONS
DISTRIBUTION OF INSURED POPULATION BY ECONOMIC ACTIVITY & NATIONALITY

0,57

0,06
0,12
19,93

0,13

3,99
20,94
26,94

4,14

0,33

8,06

0,32

1,08
2,75

4,99
0,12
0,17
5,35
100,00

>0voAo
Total

9.997

1.857
7.271
266.452

13.979

85.356
445.270
378.807
142.925

62.221
186.140

98.609

115.053
118.741

117.143

2.141
1.237
66.167

2.119.366 100,00

=evodoxeio kal Ectiatdpia kal 13,84% : XovdpKd Kal AlAVIKO EUTIOPIO
: Zevodoxeio kol Eotiatdpia kol 16,11% : KataoKeuEg
: Zevodoxeio kal Eotiatdpia kot 20,94% :Xovdplkd Kal AlAVIKO EUTIOPIO

%

0,47

0,09
0,34
12,57

0,66

4,03
21,01
17,87

6,74

2,94

8,78

4,65

5,43
5,60

5,53

0,10
0,06
3,12

m >aw >

mzz > x-0xINM

a0

Economic activity

Agriculture, hunting and related service
activities

Fishing

Mining & quarrying

Manufacturing

Electricity, gas and water supply

Constructions

Wholesale & retail trade

Hotels & restaurants

Transport storrage & communications
Financial intermedation

Real estate, renting and business activities
Public administration & defence, compulsory
social security

Education

Health & social work

Other community, social and personal
service activities

Private households with employed persons
Extra territorial organizations & bodies
Unknown

Total



